35. Kant.- GM Final 2017

Rangliste
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Nachwuchs und Ausbildung
Schiessanlage Meistersrute



Jungschutzen-Gruppenwettkampf

Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton
1.

Gonten 1 Al

Oberegg 1 Al

Eggerstanden 1 Al

. Eggerstanden 2 Al

. Gonten 2 Al

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name / Vorname
. Neff Silvan

. Ebneter Marco

. Kélbener Martin

. Hochreutener David
. Féssler Chiara

. Isenring Silvan
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Stark Marco

. Menden Jorin

. Neff Lukas

. Eugster Mike

. Streule Oliver

. Sonderegger Pascal
. Ulmann Manuel
. Seitz Manuel

. Huber Josef

. Eugster Luca

. Eugster Noah

. Weber Fabian

. Burkler Lukas

. Dusel Hansueli

Gruppentotal
645

642

631

611

604

JG
97

97
99
98
97
98
99
97
98
97

97

98

Schitzen

1. Neff Silvan

2. Stark Marco

3. Ulmann Manuel
4. Huber Josef

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Hochreutener David

2. Eugster Mike

3. Sonderegger Pascal

4. Seitz Manuel

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Ebneter Marco
2. Fassler Chiara
3. Neff Lukas

4. Burkler Lukas

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Isenring Silvan
2. Streule Oliver
3. Eugster Luca
4. Eugster Noah

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Kolbener Martin
2. Menden Jorin
3. Weber Fabian
4. Dusel Hansueli

Total Gruppenresultat

Verein/Gruppe

Gonten 1
Eggerstanden 1
Gonten 2
Oberegg 1
Eggerstanden 1
Eggerstanden 2
Gonten 1
Gonten 2
Eggerstanden 1
Oberegg 1
Eggerstanden 2
Oberegg 1
Gonten 1
Oberegg 1
Gonten 1
Eggerstanden 2
Eggerstanden 2
Gonten 2
Eggerstanden 1
Gonten 2

Jg
97
97

97
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98
97
98

Kanton

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

. Runde

87
81
83
75

326

89
80
80
83

332

89
81
79
71

320

89
80
68
69

306
81
82

75
67

305

R1
87
89
81
89
81
89
81
82
79
80
80
80
83
83
75
68
69
75
71
67

2. Runde

83
83
76
77

319

77
81
80
72

310

80
84
82
65

311

75
81
75
74

305

88
82
64
65

299

R2

83
80
88
77
84
75
83
82
82
81
81
80
76
72
77
75
74
64
65
65

2017

Total
170
164
159
152

645

166
161
160
155

642

169
165
161
136

631

164
161
143
143

611

169
164
139
132

604

Total

170
169
169
166
165
164
164
164
161
161
161
160
159
155
152
143
143
139
136
132



Jugendschutzen-Gruppenwettkampf

Rang Verein/Gruppe/Kanton

1. Meistersrite 1 Al

2. Oberegg 1 Al

3. Oberegg 2 Al

Einzelrangliste

Kanton Al

=

. Ulmann Jan

. Schmid Leana

. Tobler Luca

. Bischofberger Severin
. Bischofberger Michelé
. Rohner Philip

Rampa Ariel

. Van Laer Lars
. Loppacher Sebastian

Gruppentotal
447

431

429
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Schitzen

1. Ulmann Jan
2. Schmid Leana
3. Rampa Ariel

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Bischofberger Severin
2. Rohner Philip
3. Van Laer Lars

Total Gruppenresultat

1. Tobler Luca
2. Bischofberger Michelé
3. Loppacher Sebastian

Total Gruppenresultat

Verein/Gruppe

Meistersrite 1
Meistersrite 1
Oberegg 2
Oberegg 1
Oberegg 2
Oberegg 1
Meistersrite 1
Oberegg 1
Oberegg 2
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Kanton

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

. Runde

77
73
71

221

76
71
70

217
80

70
65

215

R1

77
73
80
76
70
71
71
70
65

. Runde

76
79
71

226

70
74
70

214

66
75
73

214

R2

76
79
66
70
75
74
71
70
73

2017

Total
153
152
142

447

146
145
140

431

146
145
138

429

Total

153
152
146
146
145
145
142
140
138



